
      

1

1.609 344

1

26.8224

3.6

100

1000

1000

10

5.08

3.6

1.524

299.792 458

T

1.097 28
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SPEED   (u, v)

Example: Convert 75 meters per  second into miles per hour
Solution: 75 m/s  =  75 (×  2.236 94) mi/h  =  167.77 mi/h

meter per minute

foot per minute

1.666 67

1.968 50

37.2823

speed of light

megameter per second

mile per second

kilometer per second

mile per minute

knot

nautical mile per hour

mile per hour

foot per second

kilometer per hour

inch per second

meter per hour

ft/min

m/min

m/h

m/s

c

mi/h

ft/s

km/h

in/s

cm/s

621.371

1.609 34

1.943 84

10.9361

1.150 78

1.466 67

kn

m/s

mi/min

km/s

mi/s

Mm/s

2.236 94
3.280 84

m

mi

meter per second

centimeter per second

millimeter per second mm/s

VISUALIZING  SI  UNITS


